PCI 8 Form C Relay Output / 8 Isolated Input
Digital Interface
MODEL ELK-PCIDIO8011
KEY FEATURES
►Eight Form C relay outputs (SPDT)
►Eight optically isolated inputs optimized for +24V
►Multiple adapters can reside in the same computer
►I/O Classic software supports Windows 98, ME, NT, 2000, XP and Vista operating

-50 - +105°C
10 - 90% R.H.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ELK-PCIDIO8011
ELK-CA184
ELK-CA185
ELK-KT108
ELK-KT109
ELK-TB08-KT
PCI 8 Form C Relay Output / 8 Isolated Input Digital Interface
DB44 Male to (1) DB37 Female (Input) and (1) DB37 Male (Output), 72" in Length - Optional Cable for ELK-PCIDIO8011
DB44 Male to DB44 Female, 72" in Length - Extension Cable
Terminal Block Kit – ELK-TB08-KT + ELK-CA185 Cable - for 8011
Terminal Block Kit - (2) ELK-TB02 + ELK-CA184 Cable
Terminal Block Kit - HD44 Male to 28 Screw Terminals - for 8011
All Specifications within this document are subject to change without notice.
RM309, Woolim e-BIZ Center, #16 Yangpyeongdong-3Ga, Yeongdeungpo-Gu, Seoul, 150-946, Korea
Phone : 82-2-2164-9933  Fax : 82-2-2164-9229  www.asanst.com  E-mail: elk@asanst.com